CABLE TIE 120LB 13IN OLV NYL HI TEM
TYHT27M
Extended Product Type TYHT27M
Product ID 7TAG009590R0015
EAN 5414363178422
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 120LB 13IN OLV NYL HI TEM
Long Description
Extra High Temperature Cable Tie, Olive Polyamide (Nylon 4.6) for Temperatures up to
150 Degrees Celsius (302 F) for High Temperature Environments, Length of 340mm
(13.4 Inches), Width of 6.86mm (0.27 Inch), Thickness of 1.6mm (0.063 Inch), Tensile
Strength Rating of 534 Newtons (120 Pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363178422EAN
Dimensions
0.27 in
6.86 mm
Product Net Width
0, mmProduct Net Length
13.4 in
340 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
500 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Width
14 in
356 mm
Package Level 1 Height
20 in
508 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 2 Width
10 in
254 mm
Package Level 2 Height
17 in
432 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
0.187 to 3.5 in
4.75 to 89 mm
Bundle Diameter
OliveColor
20050406Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 4.6Material
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC CABLE TIEProduct Name
Extra High TemperatureProduct Type
Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces and
easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless steel locking
device insures both maximum strength and the right tightness every time.
Special Functions
UL E49405Standards
120 lb
530 N
Tensile Strength
0.063 in
1.6 mm
Thickness
786210952727UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TYHT27MData Sheet, Technical
Information
TYHT27MInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2TYHT27M
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3TYHT27M